
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For NQ #F Form 05/31/19 to 06/07/19)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For NQ #F Form 05/31/19 to 06/07/19)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For NQ #F Form 05/31/19 to 06/07/19)

TradeSignal Report for NQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 15.0000 PointValue 20

Total Net Profit $ 267.0625 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 6285.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.19% Buy/Hold % Gain 4.42%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2940.0000 / $ 

654.5500
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 3825.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 1100.87% / 245.09%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

60.86%

Gross Profit $ 6400.1484 Total Trades 57

Gross Loss ($ 6133.0859) Winning Trades 14

Avg win/Avg loss 3.205 Winning Rate 24.56%

Profit Factor 1.044 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.822 / 0.033

Avg Winning Trade 457.1535 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (142.6299) Consecutive Losing Trades 11

Avg Trade $ 4.6853 Avg Holding Bars 16

Largest Winning Trade $ 2115.0000 Avg Winning Bars 9

Largest Losing Trade ($ 383.2520) Avg Losing Bars 7

Total Net Profit $ 1290.3125 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 6285.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.91% Buy/Hold % Gain 4.42%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 1725.0000 / $ 

253.4754
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 3825.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 133.69% / 19.64%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

60.86%

Gross Profit $ 3870.1465 Total Trades 29

Gross Loss ($ 2579.8340) Winning Trades 6

Avg win/Avg loss 5.751 Winning Rate 20.69%

Profit Factor 1.500 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.785 / 0.397

Avg Winning Trade 645.0244 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (112.1667) Consecutive Losing Trades 8

Avg Trade $ 44.4935 Avg Holding Bars 17

Largest Winning Trade $ 2115.0000 Avg Winning Bars 8

Largest Losing Trade ($ 265.0000) Avg Losing Bars 8

Total Net Profit ($ 1023.2500) Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 6285.0000

Total % Net Gain (0.73%) Buy/Hold % Gain 4.42%

Max/Avg Draw Down 
$ 2390.0000 / $ 

394.9028
Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 3825.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit (233.57%) / (38.59%)
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

60.86%

Gross Profit $ 2530.0020 Total Trades 28

Gross Loss ($ 3553.2520) Winning Trades 8

Avg win/Avg loss 1.780 Winning Rate 28.57%

Profit Factor 0.712 AbleSys/EXP Index 0.362 / (0.206)

Avg Winning Trade 316.2502 Consecutive Winning Trades 2

Avg Losing Trade (177.6626) Consecutive Losing Trades 6
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Trade by Trade 

Avg Trade ($ 36.5446) Avg Holding Bars 16

Largest Winning Trade $ 880.0000 Avg Winning Bars 9

Largest Losing Trade ($ 383.2520) Avg Losing Bars 6

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 06/03/2019 06:26 Buy 7114.2500 06/03/2019 06:40 7113.7500 (25.0000) (25.0000) 14

2 06/03/2019 07:13 Sell 7055.2500 06/03/2019 07:17 7060.5000 (120.0000) (145.0000) 4

3 06/03/2019 07:48 Sell 7076.2500 06/03/2019 07:58 7088.2500 (255.0000) (400.0000) 10

4 06/03/2019 07:59 Buy 7089.0000 06/03/2019 08:12 7081.7500 (160.0000) (560.0000) 13

5 06/03/2019 08:25 Buy 7091.2500 06/03/2019 08:34 7084.7500 (145.0000) (705.0000) 9

6 06/03/2019 09:02 Sell 7059.2500 06/03/2019 09:39 7014.5000 880.0000 175.0000 37

7 06/03/2019 09:43 Sell 7006.5000 06/03/2019 09:46 7013.5000 (155.0000) 20.0000 3

8 06/03/2019 09:59 Sell 7004.0000 06/03/2019 10:09 7013.2500 (200.0000) (180.0000) 10

9 06/03/2019 10:22 Sell 6997.2500 06/03/2019 10:25 7015.6626 (383.2520) (563.2520) 3

10 06/03/2019 10:28 Sell 7007.0000 06/03/2019 10:57 6997.5000 175.0020 (388.2500) 29

11 06/03/2019 11:18 Sell 7000.5000 06/03/2019 12:14 6965.5000 685.0000 296.7500 56

12 06/03/2019 12:30 Sell 6947.7500 06/03/2019 12:42 6957.2500 (205.0000) 91.7500 12

13 06/03/2019 12:47 Sell 6957.2500 06/03/2019 12:50 6968.2500 (235.0000) (143.2500) 3

14 06/04/2019 07:05 Sell 7031.0000 06/04/2019 07:11 7044.5000 (285.0000) (428.2500) 6

15 06/04/2019 07:37 Buy 7086.2500 06/04/2019 07:46 7074.2500 (255.0000) (683.2500) 9

16 06/04/2019 07:56 Buy 7087.5000 06/04/2019 09:02 7130.7573 850.1465 166.8965 66

17 06/04/2019 09:32 Sell 7116.0000 06/04/2019 09:42 7123.5000 (165.0059) 1.8906 10

18 06/04/2019 09:54 Buy 7139.2500 06/04/2019 10:12 7136.0000 (80.0000) (78.1094) 18

19 06/04/2019 10:27 Buy 7144.7500 06/04/2019 10:37 7143.0000 (50.0000) (128.1094) 10

20 06/04/2019 10:42 Buy 7146.7500 06/04/2019 10:52 7145.0088 (49.8242) (177.9336) 10

21 06/04/2019 10:56 Buy 7149.0000 06/04/2019 11:06 7148.2500 (30.0039) (207.9375) 10

22 06/04/2019 11:59 Sell 7139.7500 06/04/2019 12:03 7147.0000 (160.0000) (367.9375) 4

23 06/04/2019 12:19 Buy 7151.7500 06/04/2019 12:36 7149.0000 (70.0000) (437.9375) 17

24 06/04/2019 12:47 Buy 7153.2500 06/04/2019 13:00 7177.5000 470.0000 32.0625 13

25 06/05/2019 06:49 Sell 7206.5000 06/05/2019 06:59 7209.7500 (80.0000) (47.9375) 10

26 06/05/2019 07:02 Sell 7199.2500 06/05/2019 07:40 7180.0000 370.0000 322.0625 38

27 06/05/2019 07:43 Sell 7174.5000 06/05/2019 07:59 7167.2500 130.0000 452.0625 16

28 06/05/2019 08:27 Buy 7198.7500 06/05/2019 08:48 7196.7500 (55.0000) 397.0625 21

29 06/05/2019 08:58 Buy 7209.7500 06/05/2019 09:12 7197.2500 (265.0000) 132.0625 14

30 06/05/2019 09:29 Buy 7203.0000 06/05/2019 09:32 7191.5000 (245.0000) (112.9375) 3

31 06/05/2019 09:59 Sell 7195.0000 06/05/2019 10:03 7205.5000 (225.0000) (337.9375) 4

32 06/05/2019 10:09 Buy 7213.0000 06/05/2019 10:26 7208.0000 (115.0000) (452.9375) 17

33 06/05/2019 10:45 Buy 7215.7500 06/05/2019 10:50 7210.5000 (120.0000) (572.9375) 5

34 06/05/2019 11:07 Buy 7214.2500 06/05/2019 11:15 7211.5000 (70.0000) (642.9375) 8

35 06/05/2019 11:35 Buy 7215.7500 06/05/2019 11:49 7209.2500 (145.0000) (787.9375) 14

36 06/05/2019 12:00 Sell 7202.5000 06/05/2019 12:05 7209.2500 (150.0000) (937.9375) 5

37 06/05/2019 12:30 Sell 7204.0000 06/05/2019 12:43 7207.5000 (85.0000) (1022.9375) 13

38 06/06/2019 06:32 Sell 7223.5000 06/06/2019 06:37 7241.2500 (370.0000) (1392.9375) 5

39 06/06/2019 06:43 Sell 7223.0000 06/06/2019 07:35 7221.0000 25.0000 (1367.9375) 52

40 06/06/2019 07:47 Buy 7230.0000 06/06/2019 08:01 7224.5000 (125.0000) (1492.9375) 14

41 06/06/2019 08:08 Buy 7238.0000 06/06/2019 08:40 7243.5000 95.0000 (1397.9375) 32

42 06/06/2019 09:04 Sell 7234.5000 06/06/2019 09:33 7237.2500 (70.0000) (1467.9375) 29

43 06/06/2019 09:53 Buy 7240.7500 06/06/2019 09:56 7237.5000 (80.0000) (1547.9375) 3

44 06/06/2019 09:58 Buy 7240.2500 06/06/2019 10:06 7238.2500 (55.0000) (1602.9375) 8

45 06/06/2019 10:28 Sell 7234.7500 06/06/2019 10:42 7239.5000 (110.0000) (1712.9375) 14

46 06/06/2019 11:01 Sell 7235.5000 06/06/2019 11:04 7242.2500 (150.0000) (1862.9375) 3

47 06/06/2019 11:17 Buy 7245.0000 06/06/2019 11:27 7240.7500 (100.0000) (1962.9375) 10

48 06/06/2019 11:38 Buy 7259.7500 06/06/2019 11:55 7256.2500 (85.0000) (2047.9375) 17

49 06/06/2019 12:11 Buy 7267.0000 06/06/2019 12:46 7282.5000 295.0000 (1752.9375) 35

50 06/07/2019 06:34 Buy 7322.5000 06/07/2019 08:07 7429.0000 2115.0000 362.0625 93

51 06/07/2019 09:00 Sell 7422.2500 06/07/2019 09:21 7425.0000 (70.0000) 292.0625 21

52 06/07/2019 09:32 Buy 7432.5000 06/07/2019 09:36 7425.7500 (150.0000) 142.0625 4

53 06/07/2019 09:49 Buy 7431.7500 06/07/2019 10:10 7434.7500 45.0000 187.0625 21

54 06/07/2019 10:44 Buy 7436.2500 06/07/2019 10:45 7431.7500 (105.0000) 82.0625 1

55 06/07/2019 11:33 Sell 7432.0000 06/07/2019 12:03 7426.5000 95.0000 177.0625 30
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56 06/07/2019 12:04 Sell 7423.5000 06/07/2019 12:14 7426.7500 (80.0000) 97.0625 10

57 06/07/2019 12:45 Sell 7423.2500 06/07/2019 13:00 7414.0000 170.0000 267.0625 15
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